FSU Research Foundation

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY14
( Indirect cost charged during period January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

EOAS Geological Sciences

EOAS Oceanography

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Psychology

Total Department Share

College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys

Total Department Share

Monday, December 23, 2013

%

22.49%

25%

75%
0.57%

9.66%
6.95%
3.92%
5.63%
0.11%
4.69%
0.32%
21.07%
26.21%
6.32%
14.55%
100.00%
0.63%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
5.17%

25%

75%
49.12%

1.75%
49.12%

100.00%

$120,000
$26,994

$6,748
$20,245

$116
$1,956
$1,407
$794
$1,140
$22
$950
$65
$4,265
$5,307
$1,279
$2,945
$20,245

$751

$188
$564
$564

$564
$6,199

$1,550
$4,649
$2,284

$81
$2,284

$4,649



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering
Total Department Share
College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Family & Child Sciences

Hum Sci Family Institute
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Health Affairs
Total Department Share
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

FL Center for Public Managment
Geography
Political Science
Social Sciences Dean
Total Department Share

Monday, December 23, 2013

% TOTAL

$120,000
11.96% $14,356
25% $3,589
75% $10,767
43.02% $4,632
11.35% $1,222
2.56% $275
38.73% $4,170
4.34% $467
100.00% $10,767
6.72% $8,066
25% $2,017
75% $6,050
2.92% $177
52.58% $3,181
44.50% $2,692
100.00% $6,050
4.61% $5,528
25% $1,382
75% $4,146
59.60% $2,471
0.97% $40
22.45% $931
16.98% $704
100.00% $4,146
1.57% $1,885
25% $471
75% $1,414
6.39% $90
46.70% $660
11.72% $166
35.18% $497
100.00% $1,414
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$120,000
College of Social Work 1.19% $1,423
College Share 25% $356
Department Share 75% $1,067
Social Work Dean 100.00% $1,067

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,067
Panama City Campus 0.18% $213
College Share 25% $53
Department Share 75% $160
PCC Sponsored Programs 100.00% $160

Total Department Share 100.00% $160
VP Research 45.49% $54,586
College Share 25% $13,646
Department Share 75% $40,939
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 1.14% $468
Applied Superconductivity Ctr 9.58% $3,921
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 1.70% $694
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 9.91% $4,057
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.71% $289
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.32% $130
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 34.77% $14,236
FL Ctr for Interactive Media 0.52% $214
Learning Systems Institute 0.18% S73
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 36.69% $15,019
Research 2.60% $1,063
Student Affairs 0.46% $190
WEFSU TV 1.43% $586

Total Department Share 100.00% $40,939
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