FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY14

(Indirect cost charged during period January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$120,000
College of Arts & Sciences	22.49%	\$26,994
College Share	25%	\$6,748
Department Share	75 %	\$20,245
Biological Science	0.57%	\$116
Chemistry & Biochemistry	9.66%	\$1,956
Computer Science	6.95%	\$1,407
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	3.92%	\$794
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	5.63%	\$1,140
EOAS Geological Sciences	0.11%	\$22
EOAS Oceanography	4.69%	\$950
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	0.32%	\$65
Mathematics	21.07%	\$4,265
Philosophy	26.21%	\$5,307
Physics	6.32%	\$1,279
Psychology	14.55%	\$2,945
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$20,245
College of Criminology & Crim	0.63%	\$751
College Share	25%	\$188
Department Share	75%	\$564
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$564
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$564
College of Education	5.17%	\$6,199
College Share	25%	\$1,550
Department Share	75%	\$4,649
COE Office of Research	49.12%	\$2,284
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	1.75%	\$81
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	49.12%	\$2,284
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,649

Monday, December 23, 2013 Page 1 of 3

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$120,000
College of Engineering	11.96%	\$14,356
College Share	25%	\$3,589
Department Share	75%	\$10,767
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	43.02%	\$4,632
Civil & Environmental Engineer	11.35%	\$1,222
Electrical & Computer Engineer	2.56%	\$275
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	38.73%	\$4,170
Mechanical Engineering	4.34%	\$467
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$10,767
College of Human Sciences	6.72%	\$8,066
College Share	25%	\$2,017
Department Share	75%	\$6,050
Family & Child Sciences	2.92%	\$177
Hum Sci Family Institute	52.58%	\$3,181
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	44.50%	\$2,692
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,050
Total Department Share College of Medicine	100.00% 4.61%	\$6,050 \$5,528
·		
College of Medicine	4.61%	\$5,528
College of Medicine College Share	4.61% 25 %	\$5,528 \$1,382
College of Medicine College Share Department Share	4.61% 25% 75%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146
College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471
College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40
College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931
College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704
College of Medicine College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146
College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol College Share Department Share	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00% 1.57% 25% 75%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146 \$1,885 \$471 \$1,414
College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol College Share	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00% 1.57% 25%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146 \$1,885 \$471
College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol College Share Department Share	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00% 1.57% 25% 75%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146 \$1,885 \$471 \$1,414
College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol College Share Department Share FL Center for Public Managment	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00% 1.57% 25% 75% 6.39%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146 \$1,885 \$471 \$1,414 \$90
College Share Department Share Autism Institute Medical Humanities & Soc Sci Medicine Biomedical Sciences Medicine Health Affairs Total Department Share College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol College Share Department Share FL Center for Public Managment Geography	4.61% 25% 75% 59.60% 0.97% 22.45% 16.98% 100.00% 1.57% 25% 75% 6.39% 46.70%	\$5,528 \$1,382 \$4,146 \$2,471 \$40 \$931 \$704 \$4,146 \$1,885 \$471 \$1,414 \$90 \$660

Monday, December 23, 2013 Page 2 of 3

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$120,000
College of Social Work	1.19%	\$1,423
College Share	25%	\$356
Department Share	75%	\$1,067
Social Work Dean	100.00%	\$1,067
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,067
Panama City Campus	0.18%	\$213
College Share	25%	\$53
Department Share	75%	\$160
PCC Sponsored Programs	100.00%	\$160
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$160
VP Research	45.49%	\$54,586
College Share	25%	\$13,646
Department Share	75%	\$40,939
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	1.14%	\$468
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	9.58%	\$3,921
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	1.70%	\$694
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	9.91%	\$4,057
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.71%	\$289
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.32%	\$130
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	34.77%	\$14,236
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	0.52%	\$214
Learning Systems Institute	0.18%	\$73
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	36.69%	\$15,019
Research	2.60%	\$1,063
Student Affairs	0.46%	\$190
WFSU TV	1.43%	\$586
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$40,939

Monday, December 23, 2013 Page 3 of 3